THIS IS A PREVAILING WAGE RATE PROJECT.   

The project progress will ultimately be dependent on the final construction schedule. Weekends, 
holidays, and overtime hours are not included in this estimate. 

We estimate the fees for the above services to be Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred Forty Dollars 
($18,240.00) based on our best estimate. An itemized breakdown of the estimated fee for each 
type of inspection and testing is provided in the attached worksheet.  Note there will be NO 
hidden charges on our invoices, Example: Invoice Fees. 

If the scope of work, cost, and attached Standard Provisions are acceptable, please complete the